
Week Date Day Time Topic Teacher Place
36 01-sep Monday Roll call students of Agroecology MSc program KKG

02-sep Tuesday 09.15 -12.00 Course introduction KKG/RC Articum 1
13.15-15.00 Agroecology - Systems thinking and tools KKG Articum 1
15.00-17.00 Prepare poster for tomorrow Articum 1

03-sep Wednesday 9.15-12.00 Student presentations KKG Articum 1
12:00-13:00 Joint lunch KKG

04-sep Thursday 09.15-10.00 How to write a scientific report KKG Articum 1
10.15--11.00 Library support TBA Articum 1
11.15-12.00 TBA KKG Articum 1
13.15-15.00 Assignment 1 instructions KKG Articum 1
15.15-16.00 Introduction to AFN seminars Articum 1

05-sep Friday 09:15-17.00 Own work

37 08-sep Monday 9.15-10.00 Alternative Food Networks JB Articum 1
10.00-17.00 AFN literature seminars KKG Articum 1

09-sep Tuesday 9.15-11:00 TBA Articum 1
13:15-16:00 La Via campesina Sweden MI Articum 1

10-sep Wednesday 9.15-12.00 Political ecology and agroecology SK Articum 1

11-sep Thursday 09:00-12:00 TBA Articum 1
13.15-15:00 TBA Articum 1
15.15-17 Concentration of power in the food system.  PH ZOOM

12-sep Friday 9.15-11 Lecture MT: starting an agroecology farm MT ZOOM
13.15-15.00 AAF visit AAF
15.00-17.00 Own work
17.00 Assignment 1 due 17:00

38 15-sep Monday 09.15-12.00 Introduction to participatory approaches to RD&E AH Articum 1
13.15-16.00 Semi-structured interviewing AH Articum 1

16-sep Tuesday 09.15-12.00 Common Tools used in Participatory RD&E AH Västan
13.15-16.00 Exercises Participatory RD&E, introduction in the peanut modelAH Västan

17-sep Wednesday 09.15-12.00 The Peanut Model and other sustainability assessment models,AH/KKG Articum 1

18-sep Thursday 09.15 -12.00 Introduction to group work (e-case, AAF and farm visits)  KKG Articum 1
13.15-17.00 Group/own work

19-sep Friday 09:15-12.00 Group/own work
13.15-17:00 AAF

39 22-sep Monday 09:15-12.00 Farm visits + group/own work KKG+TBD
13.15 -15.00 Farm visits + group/own work KKG+TBD

23-sep Tuesday 09:15-12:00 Cross sharing of farm visit KKG Articum 3
13:15-16:00 Group/own work

24-sep Wednesday 09:15-12:00 TBA
13.00-14.00 Educational information

25-sep Thursday 09:15-12.00 TBA
13.15-17.00 TBA

26-sep Friday 09.15-12.00 TBA
13.15-17.00 Assignment 3 - group presentations Articum 1

40 29-sep Monday 9-17.00 TBA

30-sep Tuesday 9-17.00 TBA
17.00 Assignment 2 due

1-Oct Wednesday 9-15-10 Information about agroecology conference Articum 2
10.15-12.00 Own work

17:00 Deadline to send in seelcted papers for literature seminar 2
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2-Oct Thursday AGROECOLOGY CONFERENCE
AGROECOLOGY CONFERENCE
AGROECOLOGY CONFERENCE

3-Oct Friday AGROECOLOGY CONFERENCE
AGROECOLOGY CONFERENCE

41 6-Oct Monday 9.15-17:00 Own work
17.00 Deadline agroecology reflection

7-Oct Tuesday 9.15-11.00 Introduction to courses Terra Nova
11.15-12.00 AE representant, Q & A KKG/StudentrepTerra Nova

7-Oct Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Landscape ecology ML Terra Nova

8-Oct Wednesday 9.15 - 12.00 Biomes ML Articum 2

9-Oct Thursday 09.15-11.00 Assignment 4: Literature seminar  KKG Articum 2
11:15-12:00 Introduction to assignment 5 KKG Articum 2
13.15-16.00 Farming in biomes ML Articum 2

10-Oct Friday 9.15-11:00 Diversification of cropping systems RC Västan
11.15-12.00 Harnessing chemcial ecology for sustainable aphid control TBD Västan

10-Oct 13.15-15.00 Agrobiodiversity Facilitation DW Västan
15.00-17.00 TBA Västan

42 13-Oct Monday 9.15-11.00 IPM and IPPM CD Articum 2
11.15-12.00 Venture Lab @SLU CvdK Articum 3
13.15-15.00 Soil health and IPM in agroecology LGB Articum 4
15.00-17.00 TBA

14-Oct Tuesday 9.15 - 12.00 TBA Articum 2
13.15-17.00 Own work

15-Oct Wednesday 09:15-17:00 Re-exams

16-Oct Thursday 9.15 - 17.00 Own work

17-Oct Friday 9.15-17.00 Own work

43 20 Oct Monday Own work
21 Oct Tuesday Own work
22 Oct Wednesday Own work
23 Oct Thursday Own work
24-Oct Friday 17:00 Upload assignment 5 latest 17:00

44 27 Oct Monday 9.15-17.00 Own work

28 Oct Tuesday 13:00-17:00 final presentations KKG Skörden

29 Oct Wednesday 09:00-12:00 final presentations KKG Nordan

30 Oct Thursday 9.15-12.00 final presentations KKG Nordan
13.00-17:00 final presentations KKG Nordan

31 Oct Friday 09:00-12:00 wrapup, cake, evaluation KKG Articum 2


